
Cobra PUMA  / Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 23.04.24, 12:31 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.04. 13.04. 21.04. Total

   1 Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     25     28     29     82
Dannenberg, Timm     31     28     23     82

   3 Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia     19     27     25     71
   4 Boettcher, Rohan     31     34     65
   5 Leverenz, Lars     34     30     64
   6 Kolb, Sylke     19     16     21     56
   7 Egelseer, Hans     24     31     55
   8 Vorauer, Jürgen     18     16     19     53
   9 Babler, Lothar     24     26     50

  10 Röß, Stephan     16     18     15     49
  11 Maar, Luca     19     28     47
  12 Wild, Margarete      9     21     14     44

Sprigade, Andreas     21     23     44
  14 Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra     21     19     40
  15 Simon, Michael     18     20     38
  16 Braisch, Christian     19     18     37
  17 Schweickhardt, Dr. Axel     11     11     13     35

Wein, Alexander     13     22     35
  19 Swoboda, Felix     34     34
  20 Dietrich, Marco     33     33
  21 Mükke, Oskar     32     32
  22 Smolich, Marek     31     31
  23 Loebermann, Wolfgang     12     18     30

Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     13     17     30
Simon, Bastian     30     30

  26 Karsak, Özcan     14     15     29
Emmert, Yannik     29     29
Campbell, Conor     29     29

  29 Zwilling, Thomas     28     28
Swoboda, Philip     28     28

  31 Dörr, Frank     27     27
  32 Schuster, Matthias     25     25
  33 Kropp, Jutta     10     14     24

Kropp, Bernd     13     11     24
Jändrasch, Uwe     24     24
Welscheid, Jan     24     24

  37 Franken, Roland     13     10     23
Schlegel, Ute     23     23
Schneider, Christoph     23     23
Buchmann, Patrik     23     23

  41 Holtmann, Monika     11     11     22
Petrick, Mara     12     10     22
Gößwein, Marco     22     22
Lambracht, Jörg     22     22
Schiwon, Niklas     22     22
Stuckenberger, Laurence     22     22

  47 Döring, Jörg      8     13     21
Wild, Tom     15      6     21
Freund, Roland     21     21
Maar, Christian     21     21

  51 Ciliax, Michael     20     20
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Cobra PUMA  / Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 23.04.24, 12:31 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.04. 13.04. 21.04. Total

  52 Ishihara, Kenji     19     19
Weng, Claudia     19     19

  54 Liesenfeld, Ulf      8     10     18
Engels, Marcel     18     18
Emmerich, Sophie     18     18
Jansen, Thomas     18     18
Buhmann, Lyle     18     18

  59 Wiening, Stephan     17     17
Scholl, Tanja     17     17

  61 Rattel, Susanne     16     16
Stengel, Ronald     16     16
Chong, Michael     16     16

  64 Wagner, Bernd     10      5     15
Buchheister, Uschi     15     15
Diessner, Florian-Michael     15     15
Kloosterman, René     15     15
Klaußner, Thomas     15     15
Schoone, Sunny     15     15
Weigel, Marius     15     15

  71 Lüdecke, Lutz     14     14
Loisel, Arnaud     14     14
Groh, Christian     14     14
Basler, Rainer     14     14
Zühlke, Markus     14     14

  76 Scherzer, Susanne      5      8     13
Strenzl, Franz     13     13

  78 Herrscher, Eleonore      7      5     12
Dramac, Jozo     10      2     12
Langenbach, Dr. Andreas     12     12
Pauls, Doris     12     12
Kerl, Thomas     12     12
Rosin, Ralf     12     12
Schmidt, Elena     12     12
Muschalla, Maximilian     12     12

  86 Wening, Michael     11     11
Welscheid, Leo     11     11
Blanc, Charles     11     11
Dürrbeck, Bernd     11     11
Süß, Bernd     11     11

  91 Rust, Gerhard     10     10
  92 Zaus, Michael      9      9

Dizdar, Zdenko      9      9
Wolfrum, Robert      9      9
Becker, Stephan      9      9
Gramß, Felix      9      9

  97 Fehre, Niels      8      8
Vischer, Stefanie      8      8
Markert, Maximilian      8      8

 100 Steinhart, Frank      7      7
Weigel, Frank      7      7
Schlegel, Hildegard      7      7
Loebermann, Annemarie      7      7
Falke, Andreas      7      7

 105 Karsak, Anja      6      6
Zenger, Therese      6      6

 107 Mandaus, Marcel      5      5
Hogenkamp, Thomas      5      5
Weidmann, Carsten      5      5
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Cobra PUMA  / Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 23.04.24, 12:31 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.04. 13.04. 21.04. Total

Schirm, Jonas      5      5
Jarmalavicius, Helmut      5      5
Reichelsdorfer, Jörg      5      5

 113 Welscheid, Irina      4      4
Reichelsdorfer, Sandra      4      4

 115 Kraus, Herbert      3      3
 116 Müller, Thilo      2      2

Spurny, Inge      2      2
 118 Fehre, Inka      1      1
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Cobra PUMA / Netto-Wertung

Pos. Name 01.04. 13.04. 21.04. Total

   1 Nikitaidis, Thaleia-Olympia     33     41     38    112
   2 Vorauer, Jürgen     33     34     38    105

Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     33     36     36    105
   4 Dannenberg, Timm     35     32     27     94
   5 Röß, Stephan     30     33     30     93
   6 Kolb, Sylke     31     26     32     89
   7 Schweickhardt, Dr. Axel     26     31     27     84
   8 Wild, Margarete     21     35     25     81
   9 Egelseer, Hans     33     41     74

  10 Babler, Lothar     36     37     73
  11 Leverenz, Lars     38     33     71
  12 Simon, Michael     34     36     70
  13 Franken, Roland     34     35     69

Karsak, Özcan     36     33     69
  15 Loebermann, Wolfgang     32     35     67

Wagner, Bernd     48     19     67
  17 Boettcher, Rohan     31     34     65
  18 Holtmann, Dr. Wolfgang     28     36     64

Kropp, Bernd     34     30     64
  20 Nikitaidis, Arianna-Elektra     34     29     63
  21 Maar, Luca     26     36     62

Kropp, Jutta     28     34     62
  23 Petrick, Mara     32     29     61
  24 Scherzer, Susanne     23     36     59

Dramac, Jozo     38     21     59
  26 Braisch, Christian     28     30     58
  27 Wild, Tom     35     22     57
  28 Wein, Alexander     22     34     56

Sprigade, Andreas     27     29     56
  30 Döring, Jörg     23     29     52
  31 Holtmann, Monika     26     25     51
  32 Welscheid, Irina     47     47
  33 Liesenfeld, Ulf     22     23     45
  34 Herrscher, Eleonore     22     22     44

Klaußner, Thomas     44     44
  36 Rust, Gerhard     41     41

Buhmann, Lyle     41     41
  38 Süß, Bernd     40     40
  39 Mükke, Oskar     39     39

Jändrasch, Uwe     39     39
Gramß, Felix     39     39

  42 Lambracht, Jörg     38     38
  43 Schmidt, Elena     37     37

Gößwein, Marco     37     37
Ishihara, Kenji     37     37
Weigel, Frank     37     37

  47 Welscheid, Leo     36     36
Swoboda, Felix     36     36
Stengel, Ronald     36     36

  50 Pauls, Doris     35     35
Diessner, Florian-Michael     35     35
Kerl, Thomas     35     35
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Cobra PUMA / Netto-Wertung - Stand: 23.04.24, 12:31 Uhr
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  53 Dietrich, Marco     34     34
Scholl, Tanja     34     34

  55 Smolich, Marek     33     33
Ciliax, Michael     33     33
Fehre, Niels     33     33
Simon, Bastian     33     33
Welscheid, Jan     33     33
Swoboda, Philip     33     33
Schuster, Matthias     33     33

  62 Dörr, Frank     32     32
Freund, Roland     32     32
Campbell, Conor     32     32
Strenzl, Franz     32     32
Jansen, Thomas     32     32

  67 Schirm, Jonas     31     31
Schiwon, Niklas     31     31
Weigel, Marius     31     31
Blanc, Charles     31     31
Buchheister, Uschi     31     31
Lüdecke, Lutz     31     31
Rattel, Susanne     31     31
Schoone, Sunny     31     31

  75 Loebermann, Annemarie     30     30
Engels, Marcel     30     30
Steinhart, Frank     30     30
Langenbach, Dr. Andreas     30     30
Markert, Maximilian     30     30

  80 Wolfrum, Robert     29     29
Zwilling, Thomas     29     29

  82 Schlegel, Ute     28     28
Schneider, Christoph     28     28
Zenger, Therese     28     28

  85 Becker, Stephan     27     27
Chong, Michael     27     27
Buchmann, Patrik     27     27
Reichelsdorfer, Jörg     27     27
Vischer, Stefanie     27     27
Basler, Rainer     27     27

  91 Emmert, Yannik     26     26
Rosin, Ralf     26     26
Maar, Christian     26     26

  94 Mandaus, Marcel     25     25
Wening, Michael     25     25
Zaus, Michael     25     25
Weng, Claudia     25     25
Stuckenberger, Laurence     25     25

  99 Müller, Thilo     24     24
Emmerich, Sophie     24     24
Loisel, Arnaud     24     24
Dürrbeck, Bernd     24     24
Falke, Andreas     24     24
Muschalla, Maximilian     24     24
Zühlke, Markus     24     24

 106 Dizdar, Zdenko     23     23
Wiening, Stephan     23     23
Weidmann, Carsten     23     23
Schlegel, Hildegard     23     23

 110 Groh, Christian     22     22
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Cobra PUMA / Netto-Wertung - Stand: 23.04.24, 12:31 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.04. 13.04. 21.04. Total

Reichelsdorfer, Sandra     22     22
 112 Hogenkamp, Thomas     21     21

Karsak, Anja     21     21
 114 Kloosterman, René     20     20

Jarmalavicius, Helmut     20     20
 116 Fehre, Inka     19     19

Spurny, Inge     19     19
 118 Kraus, Herbert     10     10
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